Public Holidays 2021

Friday 1st January 2021
Monday 3rd January 2021 
Friday 2nd April 2021 
Monday 5th April 2021
Monday 3rd May 2021 
Monday 31st May 2021 
Monday 19th July 2021
Monday 27th September 2021 
Monday 27th December 2021 
Tuesday 28th December 2021

